
WHERE IT ALL COMES TOGETHER BEAUTIFULLY

HOTEL ROOMS

APARTMENTS

CATEGORY TOTAL MAX

TOTAL 229 466

TOTAL

GRAND TOTAL 287 682

58 216

Classic Room
Partial Mountain Facing
Courtyard View
Partial Sea View Room
Full Sea View Room
2 Bedroom Suite

131
21
27
18
28
4

262
42
54
36
56
16

CATEGORY TOTAL MAX
2 Bedroom Standard
2 Bedroom Sea View
2 Luxury Bedroom Apartment

18
38
2

68
140
8

SERVICES
• Housekeeping & Daily Room Service

• 24-Hour Security and Monitored CCTV

• Laundry Facilities

• 24-Hour In-Room Dining Menu

• Complimentary Shuttle to Canal Walk & V&A Waterfront

• Airport Transfers and Tours

GUEST ROOM AMENITIES / FEATURES

CONFERENCE, EVENTS & EXHIBITION

FACT SHEET

• Satellite TV (DSTV) in all rooms
• Bathroom with separate bath & shower
• Minibar fridge (Unstocked)
• Tea and coffee making facilities
• High Speed Wi-Fi
• Air conditioning & heating
• Desk & chair• Desk & chair
• Hairdryer
• Towels
• Electronic safe
• Baby cots available on request
• Telephone
• Iron/Ironing board

LOCATION
1 Lagoon Gate drive, Milnerton, Cape Town 
33̊ 53’32.2”S  18 ̊28’57.8”E

• 18km From Cape Town International Airport
• 10km from The V&A Waterfront
• 8.5km from City Centre

CONTACT US

Telephone: +27 (0)21 528 2000
Reception: info@lagoonbeachhotel.co.za 
Reservations: centralres@lagoonbeachhotel.co.za 
Conferencing: events@lagoonbeachhotel.co.za
Website: www.lagoonbeachhotel.co.za

HOTEL FACILITIES
• 229 en-suite hotel rooms
• 2 Universally accessible rooms
• Over 58 two bedroom self-catering apartments
• 14 Event venues
• 2 Onsite restaurants
• 1 Bar
• 3 Pools• 3 Pools
• Internationally recognized Camelot Spa
• Simply Hair Salon
• Gym
• Games room
• Kids playroom *(School Holiday & Festive Season)
• Bicycle rental

• Total 14 Conference venues
• Total Maximum Capacity = 1245pax
• 2 Boardrooms
• 1 Ballroom

• 2 Sea-Facing Venues
• Maximum 550 Cinema Seating
• 33 Exhibitions (2mx2m) OR 21 (3mx2m)
• Venue with vehicle access for display

Lagoon Beach Hotel & Spa lagoon_beach_hotel


