

# **FACT SHEET**



- Housekeeping & Daily Room Service
- 24-Hour Security and Monitored CCTV
- Laundry Facilities
- 24-Hour In-Room Dining Menu
- Complimentary Shuttle to Canal Walk & V&A Waterfront
- Airport Transfers and Tours

### **HOTEL ROOMS**

CATEGORY	TOTAL	MAX
Classic Room	131	262
Partial Mountain Facing	21	42
Courtyard View	27	54
Partial Sea View Room	18	36
Full Sea View Room	28	56
2 Bedroom Suite	4	16
TOTAL	229	466

# **APARTMENTS**

CATEGORY	TOTAL	MAX
2 Bedroom Standard 2 Bedroom Sea View 2 Luxury Bedroom Apartment	18 38 2	68 140 8
TOTAL	58	216
GRAND TOTAL	287	682

# **GUEST ROOM AMENITIES / FEATURES**

- Satellite TV (DSTV) in all rooms
- · Bathroom with separate bath & shower
- Minibar fridge (Unstocked)
- · Tea and coffee making facilities
- · High Speed Wi-Fi
- · Air conditioning & heating
- · Desk & chair
- Hairdryer
- Towels
- Electronic safe
- Baby cots available on request
- Telephone
- Iron/Ironing board

## **HOTEL FACILITIES**

- · 229 en-suite hotel rooms
- 2 Universally accessible rooms
- Over 58 two bedroom self-catering apartments
- 14 Event venues
- · 2 Onsite restaurants
- 1 Bar
- 3 Pools
- · Internationally recognized Camelot Spa
- Simply Hair Salon
- Gym
- Games room
- Kids playroom \*(School Holiday & Festive Season)
- Bicycle rental

## **CONFERENCE, EVENTS & EXHIBITION**

- Total 14 Conference venues
- Total Maximum Capacity = 1245pax
- 2 Boardrooms
- 1 Ballroom

- 2 Sea-Facing Venues
- Maximum 550 Cinema Seating
- 33 Exhibitions (2mx2m) OR 21 (3mx2m)
- Venue with vehicle access for display

### LOCATION

1 Lagoon Gate drive, Milnerton, Cape Town 33° 53'32.2"S 18 °28'57.8"E

- 18km From Cape Town International Airport
- 10km from The V&A Waterfront
- · 8.5km from City Centre



### **CONTACT US**

**Telephone:** +27 (0)21 528 2000

Reception: info@lagoonbeachhotel.co.za

Reservations: centralres@lagoonbeachhotel.co.za **Conferencing:** events@lagoonbeachhotel.co.za

Website: www.lagoonbeachhotel.co.za





